04/10/2022

Stall with: Stall

Lyn Anderson
Nicolas Barthelemy
Roger Bias
Roger Bias
Roger Bias
Casey Branquinho
Mike Brautovich
Susan Brooks
Brendon Clark
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Whyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Woyatt Fisher
Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell
Mandy Lizama
John McCarty
John McCarty
Sunni McCormick

Les Oswald

Responsible Party

Lyn Anderson

White Tail Ranch PH
Cynthia Bias

Gerrica Manda

Anna Rippy

Casey Branquinho
Analina Porsch
Susan Brooks
Allyson Bottini
LaDona Emmons
Gary A Schenck

Mel Smith
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Amy Etcheverry
Laura Raynak

Kristin Tesiny

Mandy Lizama
Jennifer Holzer

John McCarty
Suzette Overgaag

Richard Or Rena Whyler

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #41622 CRCHA Show #3

Arrival Departure
04/12/2022 04/16/2022

04/12/2022 04/16/2022
04/12/2022 04/17/2022

04/13/2022

04/16/2022

04/12/2022 04/17/2022

04/12/2022 04/17/2022

04/12/2022

04/12/2022
04/12/2022 04/16/2022
04/15/2022
04/13/2022 04/16/2022

04/16/2022

Amount Count Notes

$160.00
$200.00
$200.00
$160.00
$200.00
$240.00

$40.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$80.00
$160.00
$160.00

$80.00
$120.00

$40.00
$200.00
$200.00

$200.00

4

5

Page: 1

Total: 166.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV

RV



04/10/2022

Stall with: Stall
Will Pennebaker

Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Susan Schwabacher
Brady Weaver
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Justin Wright

Responsible Party
Kristin M Bacchetti

Cheri Barnes

Mike Brautovich
Kelly Dixon

Nina McCorkle
Melony & Terry Reed
Tina Robinson

Bette Smith

Susan Schwabacher
Brady Weaver

Mary Dymerski

Pam Romero

Pat Wickenheiser
Barbara Giljum

Ken Wold

Paula Wittler

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #41622 CRCHA Show #3

Arrival Departure
04/14/2022 04/17/2022

04/12/2022 04/17/2022
04/16/2022

04/12/2022 04/17/2022
04/12/2022 04/17/2022

04/15/2022

04/12/2022 04/17/2022

04/12/2022 04/17/2022

04/12/2022 04/16/2022

Amount Count Notes

$120.00
$200.00

$40.00
$200.00
$200.00

$80.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$160.00

3

5

Page: 2

Total: 166.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV

RV



