

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Stall/RV Report
Show #41622 CRCHA Show #3

Total: 166.00

Stall with:	Stall	Responsible Party	Arrival	Departure	Amount	Count	Notes	Fee Code	G/L Account
Lyn Anderson		Lyn Anderson	04/12/2022	04/16/2022	\$160.00	4		RV	
Nicolas Barthelemy		White Tail Ranch PH	04/12/2022	04/16/2022	\$200.00	5		RV	
Roger Bias		Cynthia Bias	04/12/2022	04/17/2022	\$200.00	5		RV	
Roger Bias		Gerrica Manda	04/13/2022		\$160.00	4		RV	
Roger Bias		Anna Rippy			\$200.00	5		RV	
Casey Branquinho		Casey Branquinho			\$240.00	6		RV	
Mike Brautovich		Analina Porsch	04/16/2022		\$40.00	1		RV	
Susan Brooks		Susan Brooks			\$200.00	5		RV	
Brendon Clark		Allyson Bottini	04/12/2022	04/17/2022	\$200.00	5		RV	
Ron Emmons		LaDona Emmons	04/12/2022	04/17/2022	\$200.00	5		RV	
Ron Emmons		Gary A Schenck			\$200.00	5		RV	
Ron Emmons		Mel Smith			\$200.00	5		RV	
Wyatt Fisher		Jayson/Teresa Fisher			\$200.00	5		RV	
Wyatt Fisher		Jayson/Teresa Fisher	04/12/2022		\$200.00	5		RV	
Wyatt Fisher		Jayson/Teresa Fisher			\$80.00	2		RV	
Jake Gorrell		Amy Etcheverry	04/12/2022		\$160.00	4		RV	
Jake Gorrell		Laura Raynak	04/12/2022	04/16/2022	\$160.00	4		RV	
Jake Gorrell		Kristin Tesiny	04/15/2022		\$80.00	2		RV	
Mandy Lizama		Mandy Lizama	04/13/2022	04/16/2022	\$120.00	3		RV	
John McCarty		Jennifer Holzer	04/16/2022		\$40.00	1		RV	
John McCarty		John McCarty			\$200.00	5		RV	
Sunni McCormick		Suzette Overgaag			\$200.00	5		RV	
Les Oswald		Richard Or Rena Whyler			\$200.00	5		RV	

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Stall/RV Report
Show #41622 CRCHA Show #3

Total: 166.00

Stall with:	Stall	Responsible Party	Arrival	Departure	Amount	Count	Notes	Fee Code	G/L Account
Will Pennebaker		Kristin M Bacchetti	04/14/2022	04/17/2022	\$120.00	3		RV	
Tina Robinson		Cheri Barnes	04/12/2022	04/17/2022	\$200.00	5		RV	
Tina Robinson		Mike Brautovich	04/16/2022		\$40.00	1		RV	
Tina Robinson		Kelly Dixon	04/12/2022	04/17/2022	\$200.00	5		RV	
Tina Robinson		Nina McCorkle	04/12/2022	04/17/2022	\$200.00	5		RV	
Tina Robinson		Melony & Terry Reed	04/15/2022		\$80.00	2		RV	
Tina Robinson		Tina Robinson			\$200.00	5		RV	
Tina Robinson		Bette Smith	04/12/2022	04/17/2022	\$200.00	5		RV	
Susan Schwabacher		Susan Schwabacher			\$200.00	5		RV	
Brady Weaver		Brady Weaver			\$200.00	5		RV	
Pat Wickenheiser		Mary Dymerski			\$200.00	5		RV	
Pat Wickenheiser		Pam Romero			\$200.00	5		RV	
Pat Wickenheiser		Pat Wickenheiser			\$200.00	5		RV	
Ken Wold		Barbara Giljum			\$200.00	5		RV	
Ken Wold		Ken Wold	04/12/2022	04/17/2022	\$200.00	5		RV	
Justin Wright		Paula Wittler	04/12/2022	04/16/2022	\$160.00	4		RV	